
PIZZA

2,200

2,600

2,600

2,600

2,800

2,800

3,000

水牛モッツァレラのマルゲリータ 

イタリア産カルチョーフィとモルタデッラのピッツァロッサ

チェリートマト 水牛モッツァレラ バジリコ ピッツァ DOC 

イカとオリーブのピッツァ シチリアーナ

イタリア産４種チーズのクアトロフォルマッジ アカシアの蜂蜜

ヨーロッパ産ホワイトアスパラのビスマルク トリュフの香り

スペイン産生ハムとルッコラ ピッツァビアンカ

MARGHERITA (Tomato Sauce, Buffalo Mozzarella, Basil)

ROSSA (Mortadella, Olives, Carciofi, Bocconcino, Tomato Sauce) 

D.O.C (Buffalo Mozzarella, Cherry Tomato, Basil)

SICILIANA (Squid, Olives, Capers, Garlic, Anchovies, Tomato Sauce, Oregano)

4 FORMAGGI (Buffalo Mozzarella, Gorgonzola, Tareggio, Parmigiano)

BISMARK (Bacon, Truffle, Mushroom, Bocconcino, White Asparagus, Egg)

BIANCA (Cherry Tomatoes, Bocconcino, Prosciutto,, Arugula, Grana Padano)

Hyogo Prefecture's Fresh Oysters in the Shell - Choice of Crudo or Al Forno

Spanish Anchovies with Buffalo Mozzarella Bocconcini

Hokkaido Sea Urchin and Fruit Tomato Bruschetta

Chef's Selection of Cheeses of the Day

Clam and Hamanako Aonori Consommé Jelly with Cold Vichyssoise

Caprese Salad with Buffalo Mozzarella and Colorful Tomatoes from Naples

Smoked Salmon and Seasonal Vegetable Salad with Lemon Dressing

Tripe and White Bean Tomato Stew, Gratin Style

Striped Jack Carpaccio with Grilled Eggplant and Passion Fruit

Spanish Freshly Grated Raw Ham and Gnocchi Fritters

Italian Burrata Cheese with Seasonal Fruits

Carefully Selected Prosciutto and Salami Assortment

Milano Style Fried European White Asparagus

Chef's Assorted Appetizers of the Day

650

1,300

1,800

2,000

1,000

1,800

1,800

1,800

2,200

2,400

2,400

2,500

2,600

2,800

兵庫県産殻付き牡蠣 クルード or アルフォルノ 

スペイン産アンチョビと水牛モッツァレラ・ボッコンチーノ 

北海道産生雲丹とフルーツトマトのブルスケッタ 

本日のチーズ盛り合わせ

はまぐりと浜名湖青のりのコンソメジュレ 冷たいヴィシソワーズ

ナポリより 水牛モッツァレラと彩りトマトのカプレーゼ 

スモークサーモンと季節野菜のインサラータ レモン風味 

トリッパと白いんげん豆のトマト煮 グラタン仕立て 

しまあじのカルパッチョ 焼き茄子とパッションフルーツ

スペイン産すりたて生ハムとニョッコフリット 

イタリア産ブラータチーズと旬のフルーツ 

厳選プロシュートとサラミの盛り合わせ 

ヨーロッパ産ホワイトアスパラのフリット ミラノ風

本日の前菜の盛り合わせ

Venetian-style Squid Ink Spaghetti

Italian Burrata Cheese and Fresh Tomato Sauce Spaghetti

Okinawa Prefecture's Homemade Agu Pork Salsiccia Arrabbiata Penne

Hokkaido Sea Urchin Tomato Cream Sauce Spaghetti Prochida-style

2,000

2,400

2,400

2,600

ヴェネツィア風いかすみソース スパゲッティーニ 

イタリア産ブラータチーズとフレッシュトマトソース スパゲティ 

沖縄県産あぐー豚の自家製サルシッチャのアッラビアータ ペンノー二 

北海道産生雲丹のトマトクリームソース スパゲティ プロチダ風 

Homemade Pappardelle with Spanish Ham, Bamboo Shoots
and Basil Genovese

2,600

自家製パッパルデッレ スペイン産生ハムと筍
木の芽ジェノベーゼ

European White Asparagus Carbonara Vermicelli

2,800

ヨーロッパ産ホワイトアスパラのカルボナーラ ヴェルミチェッリ

Canadian Lobster and Snow Crab Linguine Allo Scoglio

3,000

カナダ産オマール海老と渡り蟹 リングイネ・アッロ・スコーリオ

PASTA

ANTIPASTO

STUZZICHINO

今夜の手打ちパスタ & リゾットはスタッフにお尋ねください
Please inquire with the staff about tonight's handmade pasta and risotto.



Rich Egg Custard Pudding with Milk Gelato

Apricot Panna Cotta with Pineapple Sorbet

Classic Tiramisu

Loquat Compote Cocktail with Earl Grey Scent

Gianduja Fondant Chocolat

Freshly Squeezed Mont Blanc with Summer Orange Confiture

1,100

1,200

1,200

1,300

1,300

1,400

濃密卵のプリン ミルクジェラート

アプリコットのパンナコッタ パイナップルのソルベ

クラシックティラミス

枇杷のコンポートカクテル アールグレイの香り

ジャンドゥーヤのフォンダンショコラ

生絞りモンブラン 甘夏のコンフィチュール

DOLCE

Espresso

Espresso Double

Coffee

Cappuccino

650

900

700

800

エスプレッソ

エスプレッソ ダブル

コーヒー

カプチーノ

Cafe Latte

Black Tea

Chamomile

Rosehip

800

700

800

800

カフェラテ

紅茶

カモミール

ローズヒップ

CAFÉ

SECONDO PIATTO
CHARCOAL GRILL

SECONDO PIATTO

USプライムビーフ [はねした]

特選黒毛和牛 [サーロイン]

熊本県産 あか牛 [ロース]

岩手県キロサ牧場 奥羽牛 [フィレ]

※紀州備長炭で炭火焼きに致します

US Prime Beef Sirloin

Premium Black Wagyu Beef [Sirloin]

Kumamoto Prefecture, AKA Beef [Loin]

Iwate Prefecture, Kilosa Ranch, Ouugyu Beef [Tenderloin]

※We will grill it over Kishu Binchotan charcoal.

100g 3,800 / 200g 7,600

100g 4,400 / 200g 8,800

100g 5,200 / 200g 10,400

100g 6,200 / 200g 12,400

スズキのポワレ グリーンアスパラガス ザバイオーネ
Pan-Seared Suzuki (Japanese Sea Bass)
with Green Asparagus and Zabaglione

3,200

調理法はスタッフにお尋ねください
Please ask the staff for cooking instructions.

京都産京赤地鶏もも肉のロースト

京都産丹波高原豚肩ロース肉のロースト

オーストラリア産骨付き仔羊ロース肉のロースト

カナダ産オマール海老のロースト

オリーブとケッパーのソース

タスマニアマスタードを添えて

カッチャトーラソース

半身

Kyoto Prefecture Roast Chicken with Olive and Caper Sauce

Kyoto Prefecture Roast Pork served with Tasmanian Mustard

Grilled Australian Lamb

Roasted Canadian Lobster (1/2size)

3,200

3,200

3,600

4,800




